
Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma D B B B+ B C B 174.5 0 0 26.5 174.5 6.58 6.58

2 17UCS016 Abhinash D D C C D D D 123 0 0 26.5 123 4.64 4.64

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt D B B+ B+ B B B 183.5 0 0 26.5 183.5 6.92 6.92

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur D B A+ A B B B 196.5 0 0 26.5 196.5 7.42 7.42

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial D C B B+ C C B 165.5 0 0 26.5 165.5 6.25 6.25

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya D D C C D D D 123 0 0 26.5 123 4.64 4.64

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia D C B B+ D C B 156.5 0 0 26.5 156.5 5.91 5.91

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan D C B B+ C C B 165.5 0 0 26.5 165.5 6.25 6.25

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur B+ A+ A+ A A+ A B+ 247.5 0 0 26.5 247.5 9.34 9.34

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar D D B B D D C 133.5 0 0 26.5 133.5 5.04 5.04

11 17UCS037 Nikesh D C B B D C B 152.5 0 0 26.5 152.5 5.75 5.75

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore D C B+ B B B+ B 179.5 0 0 26.5 179.5 6.77 6.77

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B+ C B B C B B+ 181 0 0 26.5 181 6.83 6.83

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B+ B+ B B B+ B B 198 0 0 26.5 198 7.47 7.47

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar B A+ A B+ B B+ B 216.5 0 0 26.5 216.5 8.17 8.17

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar D D B B+ D D B 138.5 0 0 26.5 138.5 5.23 5.23

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 1ST SEMESTER : AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-101 UPY-101 UCS-103 UHU-101 UEC-105 UME-105 UPD-101

3.5 4.5 4.5 4 4.5 4.5 1 26.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana E E D C E E C 82 0 0 26.5 82 3.09 3.09

18 17UCS045 Shikha A A+ A+ A+ A+ A B 254 0 0 26.5 254 9.58 9.58

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana D B B B+ B B B 179 0 0 26.5 179 6.75 6.75

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar A A+ A+ B+ A+ A B 246 0 0 26.5 246 9.28 9.28

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha C B+ B+ B B B B 191 0 0 26.5 191 7.21 7.21

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credit

3.5

4.5
4.5

4

4.5

4.5

1

26.5

UCS-103
UPY-101

Engineering Mathematics-I

Engineering Physics
Fundamentals of Computers and C Programming

Course Code

UMA-101

LEGEND
Course Title

UHU-101

UEC-105

UME-105

UPD-101

Communication and Professional Skills in English

Principles of Electronics Engineering

Principles of Mechnical Engineering

Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma D B B B B A C 159.5 26.5 174.5 51 334 6.51 6.55

2 17UCS016 Abhinash B D D D D B+ D 114.5 26.5 123 51 237.5 4.67 4.66

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt C B B B B B+ C 165 26.5 183.5 51 348.5 6.73 6.83

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur B B+ B+ B B+ B+ B 185 26.5 196.5 51 381.5 7.55 7.48

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial D D C C C B+ D 125 26.5 165.5 51 290.5 5.10 5.70

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya D D B E D B+ D 111.5 26.5 123 51 234.5 4.55 4.60

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia D C D B C B+ C 137 26.5 156.5 51 293.5 5.59 5.75

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan D B C B B B+ C 153.5 26.5 165.5 51 319 6.27 6.25

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur B B+ A A+ A B+ A+ 215 26.5 247.5 51 462.5 8.78 9.07

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar D C C B C B+ D 137 26.5 133.5 51 270.5 5.59 5.30

11 17UCS037 Nikesh D C C C C B+ D 134 26.5 152.5 51 286.5 5.47 5.62

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore B B B B B A B 174.5 26.5 179.5 51 354 7.12 6.94

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B B C B B B+ C 164 26.5 181 51 345 6.69 6.76

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B+ B B B B B+ B 176.5 26.5 198 51 374.5 7.20 7.34

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar B+ B B C C A B 172 26.5 216.5 51 388.5 7.02 7.62

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar D C C D B A C 141.5 26.5 138.5 51 280 5.78 5.49

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 2ND SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-102 UCH-101 UEE-105 UEG-101 UEN-101 UWP-110 UCS-102

3.5 4.5 4.5 3 3 1.5 4.5 24.5

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana E C D F E B+ E 79 26.5 82 51 161 3.22 3.16

18 17UCS045 Shikha A+ A+ A A A+ A B+ 227 26.5 254 51 481 9.27 9.43

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B C B B B B+ C 164 26.5 179 51 343 6.69 6.73

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar A A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ 213 26.5 246 51 459 8.69 9.00

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B B B B+ B A C 173 26.5 191 51 364 7.06 7.14

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credits

3.5
4.5

4.5

3

3

1.5

4.5

24.5

Course Code

UMA-102

LEGEND
Course Title

UEN-101

UWP-110

UCS-102

UCH-101
UEE-105

UEG-101

Advanced  C Programming

Engineering Mathematics II

Engineering Chemistry

Principles of Electrical Engineering

Engineering Graphics Drawing

Environmental Science

Workshop Practice



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UIT-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UIT-202

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 31

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B B B B C B+ B+ B 31 218.5 51 334 82 552.5 7.05 6.74

2 17UCS016 Abhinash B D C C C B+ E C 31 181.5 51 237.5 82 419 5.85 5.11

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B B B+ B C B+ B B 31 221 51 348.5 82 569.5 7.13 6.95

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur A B+ A+ A+ B A+ B+ A 31 275.5 51 381.5 82 657 8.89 8.01

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial C B B B C B+ C C 31 206.5 51 290.5 82 497 RLD RLD

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya C C B C D A B+ D 31 190.5 51 234.5 82 425 6.15 5.18

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia B B B B C B+ B+ C 31 215 51 293.5 82 508.5 6.94 6.20

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan B+ B+ B+ B C A B C 31 230.5 51 319 82 549.5 7.44 6.70

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur B+ A+ A+ A+ B A+ A+ B+ 31 280.5 51 462.5 82 743 9.05 9.06

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar D D C C C B+ C C 31 176 51 270.5 82 446.5 5.68 5.45

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B C B B C A+ B+ C 31 218.5 51 286.5 82 505 RLD RLD

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore A B+ A+ A+ B A+ B B+ 31 270 51 354 82 624 8.71 7.61

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B B+ B+ B+ C B+ A+ C 31 231.5 51 345 82 576.5 7.47 7.03

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B B+ A B+ B B+ B B 31 238 51 374.5 82 612.5 7.68 7.47

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar B+ B+ A B+ B B+ B+ B 31 244.5 51 388.5 82 633 7.89 7.72

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar B C B B+ C B+ B+ B 31 217.5 51 280 82 497.5 7.02 6.07

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 3RD SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-251 UEC-201 UCS-200 UCS-201 UIT-250 UTR-201 UPD-201 UIT-202

4.5 4.5 4.5 3.5 4.5 4 2 3.5 31

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana C C C C D A B E 31 177 51 161 82 338 5.71 4.12

18 17UCS045 Shikha A+ A+ A+ A+ B A+ B+ A+ 31 292.5 51 481 82 773.5 9.44 9.43

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B B+ B+ B+ C B+ B+ B 31 231 51 343 82 574 7.45 7.00

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar A+ A A+ A+ B A+ B+ A 31 284.5 51 459 82 743.5 9.18 9.07

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B B+ A+ B+ B B+ B B+ 31 246 51 364 82 610 7.94 7.44

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A+ A A+ A+ B 0 A A+ 27 250 0 0 27 250 9.26 9.26

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur A A A+ A B 0 A A+ 27 242 0 0 27 242 RLD RLD

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal B+ B B+ B+ B 0 B+ B+ 27 207 0 0 27 207 7.67 7.67

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credits

4.5
4.5

4.5

3.5

4.5

4

2

3.5

TOTAL 31

UCS-201 Computer Architecture & Organization

UIT-250 Object Oriented Methods and Programming

UIT-202 Principles of Programming Language

UTR-201

UPD-201

Industrial Training (Undertaken during Summer Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

UCS-251 Relational Database Management System

UEC-201 Digital Electronics

UCS-200 Data Structure & Algorithms with C

LEGEND
Course Code Course Title



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UMG-250 UPD-251 UGP-251 UIT-253

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 4.5 26

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B D B B C B B+ B+ 26 173.5 82 552.5 108 726 6.67 6.72

2 17UCS016 Abhinash D D C C C C B B 26 147.5 82 419 108 566.5 5.67 5.25

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B B B+ B+ C B B A+ 26 200 82 569.5 108 769.5 7.69 7.13

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur A+ B+ B+ B+ B B A A+ 26 219.5 82 657 108 876.5 8.44 8.12

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial B C B C C B B B 26 171.5 82 497 108 668.5 6.60 6.19

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya C D B B C B B B 26 164.5 82 425 108 589.5 6.33 5.46

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia C D B+ C C B B B 26 165.5 82 508.5 108 674 6.37 6.24

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan B C B B B B+ B B+ 26 185 82 549.5 108 734.5 7.12 6.80

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur A B+ B+ B B B A+ A+ 26 213.5 82 743 108 956.5 8.21 8.86

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar C D B D D B B B 26 147 82 446.5 108 593.5 5.65 5.50

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B D B C C B B B 26 164.5 82 505 108 669.5 6.33 6.20

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore A B+ B+ B+ B B B+ B+ 26 206 82 624 108 830 7.92 7.69

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B B B B B B B+ B+ 26 187.5 82 576.5 108 764 7.21 7.07

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B+ B B+ B B B B B+ 26 194.5 82 612.5 108 807 7.48 7.47

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar A B B B C C B A 26 192.5 82 633 108 825.5 7.40 7.64

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar B D B B D B C B 26 160 82 497.5 108 657.5 6.15 6.09

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 4TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UMA-251 UCS-255 UCS-281 UCS-252 UMG-250 UPD-251 UGP-251 UIT-253

3.5 3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 2 1 4.5 26

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana D D C D D B C B 26 134.5 82 338 108 472.5 5.17 4.38

18 17UCS045 Shikha A+ A+ A A+ B B A A+ 26 238 82 773.5 108 1012 9.15 9.37

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B B B B C B B+ A 26 188.5 82 574 108 762.5 7.25 7.06

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar A+ B+ B+ B+ B B+ A+ B 26 209 82 743.5 108 952.5 8.04 8.82

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha A B+ B+ B C C B B+ 26 196 82 610 108 806 7.54 7.46

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A B+ B+ A+ C B A+ A+ 26 220.5 27 250 53 470.5 8.48 8.88

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur B+ B+ B+ B+ B B A+ A 26 209 27 242 53 451 8.04 8.51

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal B+ B B+ B B B A A+ 26 205.5 27 207 53 412.5 7.90 7.78

25 16UCS039 Asutosh Verma D D B D B B C C 26 145 82 382.5 108 527.5 5.58 4.88

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Credits

3.5

3.5

4.5

3.5

3.5

2

1

4.5

TOTAL 26

LEGEND
Course Code Course Title

UMA-251 Discrete Mathematics and Logic Design

UCS-255 Analysis and Design of Algorithms

UCS-281 Operating System

UGP-251 General Proficiency

UIT-253 Internet Fundamentals & Web Designing

UCS-252 Software Engineering

UMG-250 Principles of Engineering, Economics & Management

UPD-251 Personality Development Programme



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UEC-305 UCS-301 UCS-302 UIT-306 UTR-301 UPD-301 UCS-348 UIT-349

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 2 4 4 31

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B B B D B+ C B B 31 205.5 108 726 139 931.5 6.63 6.70

2 17UCS016 Abhinash C D C D B+ D C B 31 178 108 566.5 139 744.5 5.74 5.36

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B B+ B C B+ B B B 31 220 108 769.5 139 989.5 7.10 7.12

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur A A+ B+ A B+ B A+ B+ 31 270 108 876.5 139 1147 8.71 8.25

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial C D C C B B+ C B 31 191 108 668.5 139 859.5 6.16 6.18

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya B E C C B D C B 31 180.5 108 589.5 139 770 5.82 5.54

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia C C B C B+ C B B 31 206.5 108 674 139 880.5 6.66 6.33

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan B B B C B+ B B B 31 216.5 108 734.5 139 951 6.98 6.84

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur B B+ B+ C A B B+ B 31 232.5 108 956.5 139 1189 7.50 8.55

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar D D D D B B D D 31 142 108 593.5 139 735.5 4.58 5.29

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B C B C B B C C 31 201 108 669.5 139 870.5 6.48 6.26

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore A A B B B+ C A A 31 251 108 830 139 1081 8.10 7.78

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B A B C B+ B B B 31 223.5 108 764 139 987.5 7.21 7.10

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B B B+ B B B B B 31 221.5 108 807 139 1029 7.15 7.40

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar E E E E E D E E 31 66 108 825.5 139 891.5 2.13 6.41

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar C C B C B C B C 31 198.5 108 657.5 139 856 6.40 6.16

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 5TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_

RG

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UEC-305 UCS-301 UCS-302 UIT-306 UTR-301 UPD-301 UCS-348 UIT-349

4.5 3.5 4.5 4.5 4 2 4 4 31

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana E D C D E B E D 31 114 108 472.5 139 586.5 3.68 4.22

18 17UCS045 Shikha A+ A+ A A B+ B A+ A+ 31 287 108 1011.5 139 1299 9.26 9.34

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B B+ B C B+ B B B 31 220 108 762.5 139 982.5 7.10 7.07

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar B A B+ B+ A B B+ B+ 31 249 108 952.5 139 1202 8.03 8.64

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B A B B B+ B B B 31 228 108 806 139 1034 7.35 7.44

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A+ A+ A+ A+ B+ B+ A+ B+ 31 290 53 470.5 84 760.5 9.35 9.05

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur B B+ B+ B A B B C 31 229 53 451 84 680 7.39 8.10

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal B+ B+ B+ B A B B+ B 31 241.5 53 412.5 84 654 7.79 7.79

25 16UCS039 Asutosh Verma C D D D E C D D 31 129 108 527.5 139 656.5 4.16 4.72

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course 

Code

Credits

UEC-305 4.5

UCS-301 3.5

UCS-302 4.5

UIT-306 4.5

UTR-301 4

UPD-301 2

UCS-348 4

UIT-349 4

TOTAL 31

Computer Networks

Distributed Systems

Software Project Management

Advanced Programming 

Industrial Training (Undertaken During Summer Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

LEGEND
Course Title

Microprocessor Theory and its Applications

Theory of Automata and Computation



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-350 UCS-353 UIT-303 UMA-351 UPD-351 UGP-351 UIT-351 UCS-396
3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 1 1 4.5 4 25.5

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B A A B B B B B 25.5 194.5 139 931.5 164.5 1126 7.63 6.84

2 17UCS016 Abhinash B A+ B+ B B B B B 25.5 195.5 139 744.5 164.5 940 7.67 5.71

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B A+ A B B B B B 25.5 199 139 989.5 164.5 1188.5 7.80 7.22

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur B+ A+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 220 139 1146.5 164.5 1366.5 8.63 8.31

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial B A+ B+ B B B B B 25.5 195.5 139 859.5 164.5 1055 7.67 6.41

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya B A+ B+ B B B B B 25.5 195.5 139 770 164.5 965.5 7.67 5.87

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia B A+ B+ B B B B B 25.5 195.5 139 880.5 164.5 1076 7.67 6.54

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan C A+ A C C C C C 25.5 181.5 139 951 164.5 1132.5 7.12 6.88

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur A A+ A A A A A A 25.5 234 139 1189 164.5 1423 9.18 8.65

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar B A+ C B B B B B 25.5 188.5 139 735.5 164.5 924 7.39 5.62

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B A+ A B B B B B 25.5 199 139 870.5 164.5 1069.5 RLD RLD

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 213 139 1081 164.5 1294 8.35 7.87

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 213 139 987.5 164.5 1200.5 8.35 7.30

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B A+ A B B B B B 25.5 199 139 1028.5 164.5 1227.5 7.80 7.46

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 25.5 #N/A 139 891.5 164.5 #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar C A+ B+ C C C C C 25.5 178 139 856 164.5 1034 6.98 6.29

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Previous TotalCurrent



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 6TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UCS-350 UCS-353 UIT-303 UMA-351 UPD-351 UGP-351 UIT-351 UCS-396
3.5 4.5 3.5 3.5 1 1 4.5 4 25.5

Previous TotalCurrent

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana D A+ C D D D D D 25.5 136 139 586.5 164.5 722.5 5.33 4.39

18 17UCS045 Shikha A A+ A+ A A A A A 25.5 237.5 139 1298.5 164.5 1536 9.31 9.34

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B A+ A B B B B B 25.5 199 139 982.5 164.5 1181.5 7.80 7.18

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar B+ A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 216.5 139 1201.5 164.5 1418 8.49 8.62

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B A+ A B B B B B 25.5 199 139 1034 164.5 1233 7.80 7.50

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ A+ 25.5 255 84 760.5 109.5 1015.5 10.00 9.27

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur B+ A+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 216.5 84 680 109.5 896.5 RLD RLD

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal B+ A+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ 25.5 213 84 654 109.5 867 8.35 7.92

25 16UCS039 Asutosh Verma C A+ B+ C C C C C 25.5 178 139 656.5 164.5 834.5 6.98 5.07

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit

UCS-350 3.5

UCS-353 4.5

UIT-303 3.5

UMA-351 3.5

UPD-351 1

UGP-351 1

UIT-351 4.5

UCS-396 4

25.5

General Proficiency

Computer Graphics

Information Storage & Management

LEGEND

Statistical Methods

Personality Development Programme

Course Title

Compiler Design

Computer Peripherals & Interfaces

E-Commerce and ERP



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

DRAFT RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UIT-400 UCS-413 UTR-401 UPD-401 UCS-401 UIT-402 UCS-403 UCE-476
4.5 3 4 2 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 30

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B+ B+ B+ C B A+ B C 229.5 164.5 1126 194.5 1355.5 7.65 6.97

2 17UCS016 Abhinash B+ B+ B+ A+ B B+ B B+ 235.5 164.5 940 194.5 1175.5 7.85 6.04

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ B+ 242 164.5 1188.5 194.5 1430.5 8.07 7.35

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur A+ B+ B A+ A+ A B+ B+ 261.5 164.5 1366.5 194.5 1628 8.72 8.37

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial B+ B+ B+ A B B+ B A 237 164.5 1055 194.5 1292 7.90 6.64

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya C B B A B B B B+ 213 164.5 965.5 194.5 1178.5 7.10 6.06

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia B B B+ B+ B B B B+ 219.5 164.5 1076 194.5 1295.5 7.32 6.66

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan A B+ B+ A B+ B+ B+ A 250 164.5 1132.5 194.5 1382.5 8.33 7.11

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur A+ A+ A+ B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ 287 164.5 1423 194.5 1710 9.57 8.79

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar B+ B B A B B+ B B 223 164.5 924 194.5 1147 7.43 5.90

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B B B B+ B B B B+ 215.5 164.5 1069.5 194.5 1285 7.18 RLD

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore A B+ B+ A A+ B+ B+ A 258 164.5 1294 194.5 1552 8.60 7.98

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma A A+ B+ A B+ B+ B B+ 248 164.5 1200.5 194.5 1448.5 8.27 7.45

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh A A B+ A B+ B B B+ 240.5 164.5 1227.5 194.5 1468 8.02 7.55

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A 30 #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 17UCS043 Rajinsh Kumar C B B A B B B B+ 213 164.5 1034 194.5 1247 7.10 6.41

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Current Previous Total



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

DRAFT RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 7TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 CS-8 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UIT-400 UCS-413 UTR-401 UPD-401 UCS-401 UIT-402 UCS-403 UCE-476
4.5 3 4 2 4 4.5 4.5 3.5 30

Current Previous Total

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana C B B B B B B B 205.5 164.5 722.5 194.5 928 6.85 4.77

18 17UCS045 Shikha A+ B+ A B+ A+ A+ B+ A+ 277 164.5 1536 194.5 1813 9.23 9.32

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana A B+ B+ A+ B B+ B+ B+ 244.5 164.5 1181.5 194.5 1426 8.15 7.33

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar B A+ A A A A+ B+ A 264 164.5 1418 194.5 1682 8.80 8.65

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B A 241 164.5 1233 194.5 1474 8.03 7.58

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A A+ A+ A A+ A+ B+ A 281 109.5 1015.5 139.5 1296.5 9.37 9.29

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur B+ A A+ B+ A A B A 258.5 109.5 896.5 139.5 1155 8.62 RLD

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal A B+ A+ A B+ A+ B A 262.5 109.5 867 139.5 1129.5 8.75 8.10

25 16UCS039 Asutosh Verma B B B A B B B B 214 164.5 834.5 194.5 1048.5 7.13 5.39

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit

UIT-400 4.5

UCS-413 3

UTR-401
4

UPD-401 2

UCS-401 4

UIT-402 4.5

UCS-403 4.5

UCE-476 3.5

30

Advanced Programming

LEGEND

Course Title

Disaster Management

Minor Project

Industrial Training (Undertaken during Summer 

Vacations)

Personality Development Programme

Cryptography & Network Security

Unix Linux Administration

Artificial Intelligence & Expert System 



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

   School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UIT-305 UCS-458 UGP-451 UCS-472 UPD-451 UCE-453 UME-466

4 4 1 8 2 3.5 3.5 26

1 17UCS015 Aatish Sharma B B+ A A B+ B+ B 209.5 194.5 1355.5 220.5 1565 8.06 7.10

2 17UCS016 Abhinash B+ B+ B+ B+ B A B 206 194.5 1175.5 220.5 1381.5 7.92 6.27

3 17UCS017 Abhishek Bhatt B+ A A A+ A A+ B 234.5 194.5 1430.5 220.5 1665 9.02 7.55

4 17UCS020 Alka Thakur B+ B+ A A B+ B+ B 213.5 194.5 1628 220.5 1841.5 8.21 8.35

5 17UCS021 Aman Jarial B B+ B+ B+ B B+ C 195 194.5 1292 220.5 1487 7.50 6.74

6 17UCS025 Dipesh K. Chaurasya

7 17UCS026 Dixit Bhatia B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ C 201 194.5 1295.5 220.5 1496.5 7.73 6.79

8 17UCS030 Kanishak Verdhan B+ A A A B B+ B 215.5 194.5 1382.5 220.5 1598 8.29 7.25

9 17UCS033 Manish Thakur A A A A A A B 227 194.5 1710 220.5 1937 8.73 8.78

10 17UCS036 Mohnish Kumar B B+ B+ B+ B B+ B 198.5 194.5 1147 220.5 1345.5 7.63 6.10

11 17UCS037 Nikesh B B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ C 197 194.5 1285 220.5 1482 7.58 RLD

12 17UCS038 Nikita Rathore B+ B+ A A B+ B+ B 213.5 194.5 1552 220.5 1765.5 8.21 8.01

13 17UCS039 Nitin Sharma B+ B+ A A A B+ B 215.5 194.5 1448.5 220.5 1664 8.29 7.55

14 17UCS040 Pawan Singh B+ B+ B+ A B+ B+ B 212.5 194.5 1468 220.5 1680.5 8.17 7.62

15 17UCS041 Rahul Kumar #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A #N/A

16 17UCS043 Rajnish Kumar B B+ B+ B+ B B+ C 195 194.5 1247 220.5 1442 7.50 6.54

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Previous TotalCurrent



Baddi University
of Emerging Sciences & Technology

FINAL RESULT GAZETTE / SHEET :   B.TECH. (COMPUTER SCIENCE AND ENGINEERING - 2017 BATCH) 8TH SEMESTER: AUGUST 2021

NOTIFICATION NO.: BU/SEET/RG/SMEM/001              DATED : 12/10/2021

   School of Engineering and Emerging Technologies

SR.N

O.

BUPIN NAME CS-1 CS-2 CS-3 CS-4 CS-5 CS-6 CS-7 GPNTS GPNTS CRD_RG GPNTS CRD_R

G

GPNTS SGPA CGPA Remarks

CRD-1 CRD-2 CRD-3 CRD-4 CRD-5 CRD-6 CRD-7

UIT-305 UCS-458 UGP-451 UCS-472 UPD-451 UCE-453 UME-466

4 4 1 8 2 3.5 3.5 26

Previous TotalCurrent

17 17UCS044 Rohit Rana B B B+ B+ B A B 198 194.5 928 220.5 1126 7.62 5.11

18 17UCS045 Shikha B+ B+ A A B+ A B 217 194.5 1813 220.5 2030 8.35 9.21

19 17UCS047 Sourabh Rana B+ B+ A A B B+ B 211.5 194.5 1426 220.5 1637.5 8.13 7.43

20 17UCS050 Vaneet Kumar B+ B+ A A A B+ C 212 194.5 1682 220.5 1894 8.15 8.59

21 17UCS053 Subodha Shrestha B B+ A A B A B+ 214.5 194.5 1474 220.5 1688.5 8.25 7.66

22 18LCS004 Kartik Sohal A A A+ A+ B+ A+ B 237.5 139.5 1296.5 165.5 1534 9.13 9.27

23 18LCS005 Nikhilesh Thakur B+ B+ B+ B+ B+ A B 208 139.5 1155 165.5 1363 8.00 RLD

24 18LCS006 Jeevan Lal B+ A A A B+ B+ B 217.5 139.5 1129.5 165.5 1347 8.37 8.14

25 16UCS039 Asutosh Verma B B+ A A B+ B C 202.5 194.5 1048.5 220.5 1251 7.79 5.67

Prepared by Checked by Dy. C.O.E. (Result)

Approved

Controller of Examinations

Course Code Credit

UIT-305 4

UCS-458 4

UGP-451 1

UCS-472 8

UPD-451 2

UCE-453 3.5

UME-466 3.5
26

Major Project

Personality Development Programme

Professional Practices & Enterpreneurship Development

Industrial Automation & Robotics

LEGEND

Course Title

Software Maintenance

Software Verification, Validation and Testing

General Proficiency


